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ROTTERDAM ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD RTM DAYS LINER

COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 009W 18-Nov 19-Nov (Tue) 24-Nov 29-Dec 35 CMA/OOCL

CSCL SATURN 061W 25-Nov 26-Nov (Tue) 1-Dec 5-Jan 35 CMA/OOCL

COSCO SHIPPING AZALEA 004W 2-Dec 3-Dec (Tue) 8-Dec 12-Jan 35 CMA/OOCL

A VESSEL 9-Dec 10-Dec (Tue) 15-Dec 19-Jan 35 CMA/OOCL

CSCL JUPITER 065W 16-Dec 17-Dec (Tue) 22-Dec 26-Jan 35 CMA/OOCL

HAMBURG ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD HAM DAYS LINER

YM WELLNESS 009W 18-Nov 19-Nov (Tue) 23-Nov 27-Dec 35 ONE

AL DAHNA 010W 25-Nov 26-Nov (Tue) 29-Nov 29-Dec 31 ONE

BARZAN 010W 2-Dec 3-Dec (Tue) 6-Dec 6-Jan 31 ONE

MOL TRUST 011W 9-Dec 10-Dec (Tue) 13-Dec 13-Jan 31 ONE

MOL TRADITION 010W 16-Dec 17-Dec (Tue) 20-Dec 20-Jan 31 ONE

AL NEFUD 011W 23-Dec 24-Dec (Tue) 27-Dec 27-Jan 31 ONE

A VESSEL 30-Dec 31-Dec (Tue) 3-Jan 3-Feb 31 ONE

ANTWERP ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD ANR DAYS LINER

YM WELLNESS 023W 15-Nov 16-Nov (Sat) 23-Nov 31-Dec 38 ONE

ONE CYGNUS 003W 22-Nov 23-Nov (Sat) 30-Nov 7-Jan 38 ONE

YM WELLHEAD 025W 29-Nov 30-Nov (Sat) 7-Dec 14-Jan 38 ONE

YM WELLSPRING 004W 6-Dec 7-Dec (Sat) 14-Dec 21-Jan 38 ONE

YM WITNESS 024W 13-Dec 14-Dec (Sat) 21-Dec 28-Jan 38 ONE

SOUTHAMPTON ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD SOU DAYS LINER

AL DAHNA 010W 25-Nov 26-Nov (Tue) 29-Nov 26-Dec 28 ONE

BARZAN 010W 2-Dec 3-Dec (Tue) 6-Dec 2-Jan 28 ONE

MOL TRUST 011W 9-Dec 10-Dec (Tue) 13-Dec 9-Jan 28 ONE

MOL TRADITION 010W 16-Dec 17-Dec (Tue) 20-Dec 16-Jan 28 ONE

AL NEFUD 011W 23-Dec 24-Dec (Tue) 27-Dec 23-Jan 28 ONE

FELIXSTOWE ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD FXT DAYS LINER

E.R. MONTECITO 947S 19-Nov 20-Nov (Wed) 24-Nov 24-Dec 32 MSK/HSUD

MAERSK AMAZON 947S 26-Nov 27-Nov (Wed) 1-Dec 31-Dec 32 MSK/HSUD

A VESSEL 948S 3-Dec 4-Dec (Wed) 8-Dec 1-Jan 32 MSK/HSUD

SAN FELIX 949S 10-Dec 11-Dec (Wed) 15-Dec 8-Jan 32 MSK/HSUD

SANTA CATARINA 950S 17-Dec 18-Dec (Wed) 22-Dec 15-Jan 32 MSK/HSUD

LE HAVRE ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD LEH DAYS LINER

APL CHANG 0FM2ZW1MA 26-Nov 27-Nov (Wed) 30-Nov 28-Dec 28 OOCL

APL SINTAPURA 0FM3IW1MA 3-Dec 4-Dec (Wed) 7-Dec 4-Jan 28 OOCL

CMA CGM NEVADA 0FM33W1MA 10-Dec 11-Dec (Wed) 14-Dec 11-Jan 28 OOCL

APL FULLERTON 0FM37W1MA 17-Dec 18-Dec (Wed) 21-Dec 18-Jan 28 OOCL

CMA CGM JEAN MERMOZ 0FM39W1MA 24-Dec 25-Dec (Wed) 28-Dec 25-Jan 28 OOCL
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SCHEDULE

HONG KONG TO EUROPE
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運運運運

FOS / MARSEILLE ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD FOS DAYS LINER

MOL EARNEST 045S 20-Nov 21-Nov (Thu) 27-Nov 28-Dec 31 ONE

SEASPAN EMERALD 234S 27-Nov 28-Nov (Thu) 4-Dec 4-Jan 31 ONE

NYK DEMETER 077S 4-Dec 5-Dec (Thu) 11-Dec 11-Jan 31 ONE

NYK DIANA 078S 11-Dec 12-Dec (Thu) 18-Dec 18-Jan 31 ONE

MOL EARNEST 046S 18-Dec 19-Dec (Thu) 25-Dec 25-Jan 31 ONE

AARHUS / COPENHAGEN ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD AAR/CPH DAYS LINER

AL DAHNA 010W 25-Nov 26-Nov (Tue) 29-Nov 6-Jan 38 K-line/ONE

BARZAN 010W 2-Dec 3-Dec (Tue) 6-Dec 13-Jan 38 K-line/ONE

MOL TRUST 011W 9-Dec 10-Dec (Tue) 13-Dec 20-Jan 38 K-line/ONE

MOL TRADITION 010W 16-Dec 17-Dec (Tue) 20-Dec 27-Jan 38 K-line/ONE

AL NEFUD 011W 23-Dec 24-Dec (Tue) 27-Dec 3-Feb 38 K-line/ONE

GOTHENBURG ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD GOT DAYS LINER

YM WELLNESS 022W 23-Jul 24-Jul (Wed) 27-Jul 8-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

YM WITNESS 022W 30-Jul 31-Jul (Wed) 3-Aug 15-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

NYK WREN 006W 6-Aug 7-Aug (Wed) 10-Aug 22-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

YM WHOLESOME 021W 13-Aug 14-Aug (Wed) 17-Aug 29-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

YM WORTH 021W 20-Aug 21-Aug (Wed) 24-Aug 6-Oct 43 K-line/ONE

HELSINKI (via Rotterdam) ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD HEL DAYS LINER

MADRID EXPRESS 004W 18-Nov 19-Nov (Tue) 23-Nov 4-Jan 42 K-line/ONE

ONE CYGNUS 003W 25-Nov 26-Nov (Tue) 30-Nov 11-Jan 42 K-line/ONE

YM WELLHEAD 025W 2-Dec 3-Dec (Tue) 7-Dec 18-Jan 42 K-line/ONE

YM WELLSPRING 004W 9-Dec 10-Dec (Tue) 14-Dec 25-Jan 42 K-line/ONE

YM WITNESS 024W 16-Dec 17-Dec (Tue) 21-Dec 1-Feb 42 K-line/ONE

OSLO ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD OSL DAYS LINER

YM WELLNESS 022W 23-Jul 24-Jul (Wed) 27-Jul 8-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

YM WITNESS 022W 30-Jul 31-Jul (Wed) 3-Aug 15-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

NYK WREN 006W 6-Aug 7-Aug (Wed) 10-Aug 22-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

YM WHOLESOME 021W 13-Aug 14-Aug (Wed) 17-Aug 29-Sep 43 K-line/ONE

YM WORTH 021W 20-Aug 21-Aug (Wed) 24-Aug 6-Oct 43 K-line/ONE
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GENOA ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD GOA DAYS LINER

COSCO PORTUGAL 032W 13-Nov 14-Nov (Thu) 20-Nov 15-Dec 26 COSCO

CSCL VENUS 053W 20-Nov 21-Nov (Thu) 27-Nov 22-Dec 26 COSCO

CSCL MERCURY 065W 27-Nov 28-Nov (Thu) 4-Dec 29-Dec 26 COSCO

A VESSEL 4-Dec 5-Dec (Thu) 11-Dec 5-Jan 26 COSCO

TEXAS TRIUMPH 0417-012W 11-Dec 12-Dec (Thu) 18-Dec 12-Jan 26 COSCO

BARCELONA ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD BCN DAYS LINER

MOL EARNEST 045S 20-Nov 21-Nov (Thu) 27-Nov 26-Dec 29 ONE

SEASPAN EMERALD 234S 27-Nov 28-Nov (Thu) 4-Dec 2-Jan 29 ONE

NYK DEMETER 077S 4-Dec 5-Dec (Thu) 11-Dec 9-Jan 29 ONE

NYK DIANA 078S 11-Dec 12-Dec (Thu) 18-Dec 16-Jan 29 ONE

MOL EARNEST 046S 18-Dec 19-Dec (Thu) 25-Dec 2-Jan 29 ONE

LISBON (via Rotterdam) ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD LIS DAYS LINER

COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 009W 18-Nov 19-Nov (Tue) 24-Nov 7-Jan 44 CMA/OOCL

CSCL SATURN 061W 25-Nov 26-Nov (Tue) 1-Dec 14-Jan 44 CMA/OOCL

COSCO SHIPPING AZALEA 004W 2-Dec 3-Dec (Tue) 8-Dec 21-Jan 44 CMA/OOCL

A VESSEL 9-Dec 10-Dec (Tue) 15-Dec 28-Jan 44 CMA/OOCL

CSCL JUPITER 065W 16-Dec 17-Dec (Tue) 22-Dec 4-Feb 44 CMA/OOCL

ISTANBUL (Kumport) ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD IST DAYS LINER

MSC HAMBURG 4W 13-Nov 15-Nov (Fri) 19-Nov 17-Dec 28 ZIM

MSC DANIT 4W 20-Nov 22-Nov (Fri) 26-Nov 24-Dec 28 ZIM

MSC CAMILLE 3W 27-Nov 29-Nov (Fri) 3-Dec 31-Dec 28 ZIM

MSC VENICE 2W 4-Dec 6-Dec (Fri) 10-Dec 7-Jan 28 ZIM

MSC ANSTERDAM 4W 11-Dec 13-Dec (Fri) 17-Dec 14-Jan 28 ZIM

PIRAEUS ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD PIR DAYS LINER

COSCO SHIPPING HIAMALAYAS018W 12-Nov 13-Nov (Wed) 17-Nov 8-Dec 21 EVERGREEN

COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 009W 19-Nov 20-Nov (Wed) 24-Nov 15-Dec 21 EVERGREEN

CSCL SATURN 061W 26-Nov 27-Nov (Wed) 1-Dec 22-Dec 21 EVERGREEN

COSCO SHIPPING AZALEA 004W 3-Dec 4-Dec (Wed) 8-Dec 29-Dec 21 EVERGREEN

A VESSEL 10-Dec 11-Dec (Wed) 15-Dec 5-Jan 21 EVERGREEN

THESSALONIKI (via Piraeus) ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD SKG DAYS LINER

COSCO SHIPPING HIAMALAYAS018W 12-Nov 13-Nov (Wed) 17-Nov 12-Dec 25 EVERGREEN

COSCO SHIPPING DENALI 009W 19-Nov 20-Nov (Wed) 24-Nov 19-Dec 25 EVERGREEN

CSCL SATURN 061W 26-Nov 27-Nov (Wed) 1-Dec 26-Dec 25 EVERGREEN

COSCO SHIPPING AZALEA 004W 3-Dec 4-Dec (Wed) 8-Dec 2-Jan 25 EVERGREEN

A VESSEL 10-Dec 11-Dec (Wed) 15-Dec 9-Jan 25 EVERGREEN
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